SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Acacia Ridge Phase 6

13530

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	3	EA	\$ 3,100.00	
Engineering @ 12%	-		, , , , , , , , ,	\$ 1,116.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,472.00	\$ 10,416.00 \$ 4,340.00
Extra Manhole Depth	14	VF	\$ 310.00	\$ 4,340.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 520.80
Total Cost			\$ 347.20	\$ 4,860.80
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
5				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
70107 0031				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				<u> </u>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Englished visco (\$100/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
10101 0051				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	'			
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 15,276.80

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	3/29/2023

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Acacia Ridge Phase 6

13530

PIPES

FIFES	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC		875	LF	\$45.50	
Engineering (D 12%	0.0		V 10100	\$ 4,777.50
Total Cost				\$ 50.96	\$ 44,590.00
Sanitary Trei	nch Compaction	875		\$ 4.50	\$ 3,937.50
Engineering (D 12%			T	\$ 472.50
Total Cost	_			\$ 5.04	\$ 4,410.00
		1			
Engineering (<u> </u>				
Total Cost					
		1			
Engineering (D 12%				
Total Cost					
Engineering (D 12%				
Total Cost					
		<u> </u>			
Engineering (D 12%				
Total Cost		┦ ———┞			
Engineering (D) 12%	 			
Total Cost		J————			
<u> </u>	2 4004				
Engineering (യ്യ 12%				
Total Cost		J — — — <u></u>			<u> </u>
Francisco a sina e	2 400/				
Engineering (Total Cost	D 12%				
Total Cost		┤─── ├			
Engineering (n 120/				
Total Cost	<i>X</i> , 1276				
Total Cost		┤─── ┼			
Engineering (ন 12%				
Total Cost	3 1270				
		┥ ー 			
Engineering (D 12%	+ +			
Total Cost	<i></i>	 			
		1———— <u></u>			
Engineering (ପ୍ର 12%	† †			
Total Cost		1			
		1———— <u></u>			
Engineering (D 12%	†			
Total Cost	_	†			
— — — —		1t			} — — — — — — —
Engineering (D 12%	 			
Total Cost		1			
		1———			[
Engineering (D 12%	1			
Total Cost		<u> </u>			
GRAND TOT	AL COST				\$ 49,000.00
GRAND IOI	AL COST				\$ 49,000.00

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	3/29/2023